READING BLUE COAT

Autumn Term 2025
New Students’ Induction Day
Term begins
Open Morning
Sixth Form Open Evening
Half-Term begins after school
Term resumes
Term ends

Spring Term 2026
Term Begins
Half-Term begins after school
Term resumes
Term ends

Summer Term 2026
Term begins
Public Holiday
Open Morning
Half-Term begins after school
Term resumes
Term ends
Lower School Celebration
Prize Giving
Malthus Leavers’ Service
Summer Party

Pete Thomas, Headmaster
June 2024

STUDENTS

TERM & HOLIDAY DATES

2025 - 2026

08.45
08.35
09.00
18.30
16.10
08.35
13.00

08.35
16.10
08.35
13.00

08.35

09.00
16.10
08.35
16.10
17.00
11.30
14.30
19.00

Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Friday

Tuesday
Monday
Saturday
Friday

Monday
Friday

Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

1 September
2 September
4 October

14 October
17 October

3 November
12 December

6 January
13 February
23 February
27 March

21 April
4 May
16 May
22 May
1June
3 July
3 July
4 July
4 July
4 July



