

## READING BLUE COAT

## STUDENTS TERM & HOLIDAY DATES 2025 – 2026

Autumn Term 2025			
New Students' Induction Day	08.45	Monday	1 September
Term begins	08.35	Tuesday	2 September
Open Morning	09.00	Saturday	4 October
Sixth Form Open Evening	18.30	Tuesday	14 October
Half-Term begins after school	16.10	Friday	17 October
Term resumes	08.35	Monday	3 November
Term ends	13.00	Friday	12 December
Spring Term 2026			
Term Begins	08.35	Tuesday	6 January
Half-Term begins after school	16.10	Friday	13 February
Term resumes	08.35	Monday	23 February
Term ends	13.00	Friday	27 March
Term ends	13.00	Thaty	_/
Summer Term 2026	13.00	Thaty	
	08.35	Tuesday	21 April
Summer Term 2026		·	
Summer Term 2026 Term begins		Tuesday	21 April
Summer Term 2026 Term begins Public Holiday	08.35	Tuesday Monday	21 April 4 May
Summer Term 2026 Term begins Public Holiday Open Morning	08.35 09.00	Tuesday Monday Saturday	21 April 4 May 16 May
Summer Term 2026 Term begins Public Holiday Open Morning Half-Term begins <i>after school</i>	08.35 09.00 16.10	Tuesday Monday Saturday Friday	21 April 4 May 16 May 22 May
Summer Term 2026 Term begins Public Holiday Open Morning Half-Term begins <i>after school</i> Term resumes	08.35 09.00 16.10 08.35	Tuesday Monday Saturday Friday Monday	21 April 4 May 16 May 22 May 1 June
Summer Term 2026 Term begins Public Holiday Open Morning Half-Term begins <i>after school</i> Term resumes Term ends	08.35 09.00 16.10 08.35 <b>16.10</b>	Tuesday Monday Saturday Friday Monday Friday Friday Saturday	21 April 4 May 16 May 22 May 1 June 3 July
Summer Term 2026 Term begins Public Holiday Open Morning Half-Term begins <i>after school</i> Term resumes Term ends Lower School Celebration	08.35 09.00 16.10 08.35 <b>16.10</b> 17.00	Tuesday Monday Saturday Friday Monday Friday Friday Saturday Saturday	21 April 4 May 16 May 22 May 1 June 3 July 3 July
Summer Term 2026 Term begins Public Holiday Open Morning Half-Term begins <i>after school</i> Term resumes Term ends Lower School Celebration Prize Giving	08.35 09.00 16.10 08.35 <b>16.10</b> 17.00 11.30	Tuesday Monday Saturday Friday Monday Friday Friday Saturday	21 April 4 May 16 May 22 May 1 June 3 July 3 July 4 July

## Pete Thomas, Headmaster

June 2024